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BARBER- M24 0116284 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
E6790363 
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BARBER • M24 0116285 

MODEL 7llL M24 
BOLT AcnOI CEITERARE mFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO 

OOCUIENT ENVELOPE ASSEIBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BODI 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOILET 

46 FORM 1444 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6790363 
0 

N 

0 

BARBER • M24 M~-60316324 



BARBER · M24 0116286 M-24 

GUN SERIAL# ;:::-C ] 9 {5 3 ~· 3 

OP# OPERATION NAME 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 
.. 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +t- .s LBS I 
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READINGS 

CONTRACT# 

DATE INITIAL 

J!-9 of RFP 
//-9-o/ A/.;-/ 
Ir -tf-o( Rt-P 
(/-Cf-cJ( (</~/) 

.. tv \./ 

/J-9 CJ/>J 

J f-(7- Z)c0T 

itr: T-lt .. ~ 
2,.,;;::;·~ 

rld I' f' 

(J.,1Y- £/17 

(?,td- ?b~7 

() ,/ ~ [Jc,v7 

ld-1% ;Jo Cir 

/~/f 4?l- ~ 

BARBER - M24 M~-60316325 



na ... --... ••-..- - .... -

OP# OPERAI ION" NAl'JI~---· ; READINGS DATE INITIAL 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX (p.'Js=. ·7-(., ( s 0150 ; /1/0 l tJ. ,,/1 ' l / 
CONT. I I 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I )J]5._ ·2J~ ~.;)s:: 1/ci hJ.. ))./l 
r I 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I 'o)') l o~-2 "O.d5.. I )~Joi »(hf( 
{ 11 ; 

d.J J) ASSEMBLE STOCK l/~:f/~d 
I / 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS '/'J./cL &/ 
V' I 

/J L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
1A1;i P-REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

lj / 
,j!(_jj, / 

V I 
M) IRON SIGHT .~· I // 

ALIGNMENT //'j /.1 ;)- ,~/' 

I:/ t ,./1: Jf>vr/ 
I I N) DETACH FRONT AND 

REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE / 

Jt~ 
j I 

IN NUMBERED CONTAINER //r7j':;) 
// /:/Ji ' 

I // 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL ;-g--o ~ L 
A) MALFUNCTIONS !',ASS FAIL /-60~ d 
B) PIERCED PRIMERS PASS FAIL 

;-~-0R d 
645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

/-?-0~ 'Rf_ 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
///,;2 /t;:J 

/.'.'.'.'.) 
A)HEADSPACE r/.,£/ 

+/- .5 LBS I / 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

~ J [O ~ ;)\ 41$;) Aldi i/1Jod- tll. B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 

t { 

C) FUNCTION 11);.+iJ-rd/ 
·v / ,, 

660 PACK /-J.J.OL 811-
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· BARBER · M24 0116288 

AVE~~GE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.so!!-+ .so~ 
3.00#+ .75~ 
4.00l(+l.00~ 

\ 2.502 
INITIAL 

I 

DLJLL #1 I 
:21<26 

~ULL i-
~2 ! . 

kuLL #3 I 
?.(o~ I 

~ULL 
+-

i4 l-2q. 
l ULL If 5 I ""\:, 

OTAL 

VG. ·1 

3,00# 

·I 

2.50# AE'TER 
50 CYCLES 

3.00i l\FTER 

SERIAL NO. C-0?,9'r2fk3 
DATE tf ;;_)od 

(I 
TE STE R -..1&.JJz._. ·._'If_:_· ,_1 ----

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.SOt,; COMMENTS I 

MIN. SSTTHiG, 

NO AVG. OE' 5 

.READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2~ 

I INITIAL 20 CYCLES COMMENTS 

ULL il I ll~ __ : I 
I 

ULL ~2 ).oo.:_ __ 
ULL if 3 ~Q_L 
ULL iH 

,( 
; l,f ~f ; 

#5 .... ~ l / 

_OTAL 

bvG. 

4.00if 4.00'F AfTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

PULL n 
i l 

PULL n ti. ao j q 
i· ·~ 

PULL 113 ~·::· 
t) i 14_: 

PULL ~4 
\).,; 
! ,. 
I•·. 

PULL Vi L\,t» I j,(i) 

'"J°' . 
.. I ~b:"1, TOTAL . . ~ : 

1·· 

i .l 

1· 
A.VG. ~ti L\. bi{; 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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M.A.X SETTING 
GREATER THAN 

RESET TO 4# .fOR ! 
TARGET & ACCURP.CY i 

· Io 

I :i,oS 
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BARBER · M24 0116289 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790363. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 01/08/2002 
FILE TIME: 03:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.120 
0.185 
0.220 
1. 708 
1.925 
1. 978 
0.345 
1. 086 
0.835 

1 
2 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.667 

-0.120 
-0.935 

0.773 
0.213 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
1. 028 
0.433 
0.016 
0.346 

-0.897 

6 

BARBER . M24 M~-60316328 



BARBER · M24 0116290 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790363. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 01/08/2002 
FILE TIME: 03:12 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.362 
0.009 
0.363 
1.781 
1. 236 
1. 863 
0.125 
1.173 
0.660 

2 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.032 
2: -0.473 
3: 0.609 
4: 0. 400 
5: 1.308 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 

0.551 
-0.137 

0.426 
-0.110 
-0.685 

4 5 6 

BARBER . M24 M~tiQ316329 


